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COMPLAINT
HAMILTON COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT

STATE OF OHIO vs. DANIEL BREWINGTON

P/0 D. STANLEY 46, being first duly cautioned and sworn. deposes and says that
DANIEL BREWINGTON, on or about the $™-10™ day of September. 202 ¢ in Hamilton County, State of Ohio.

did COMMUNICATE WITH F'HE VICTIM AFTER BEING TOLD NO1T 10 DO SO

contrary to and in violation of Section 2917.21 of the Revised Code of Ohio, a misdemeanor of the first degree.

The complainant states that this complaint is based on ON 9/5/09 AT 1520 VICTIM SENT TEXT MESSAGE TO DEF
TELLING HIM NOT TO CONTACT HER ANYMORE. ON 9/8/09 VICTIMS FATHER ARTHUR BUECHEL AL.SO
TOLD DEF VERBALLY NOT TO CALL ANYMORE. SINCE BEING TOLD TO STOP VICTIM STATES DEF SENT
HER APROX 14 TEXT MESSAGES. LEFT 7 VOICEMAILS ON HER CELL PHONE, AND LEFT 3 MESSAGES ON
HCER HOME PHONE.
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estate the offense you allege the defendant committed and t
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that he did in fact commit the offense.
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